
60% Cotton, 40% PolyesterFabric:

250gsmWeight:

2XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Unisex slim fit
• Metal zipper
• Self fabric side panels, with stitched eyelet
detail
• Raglan sleeves
• Stretch ribbed hem and cuffs
• 2-piece hood, with single jersey lining
• Single jersey back-neck tape and locker
patch
• Side pockets
• Tonal coverstitch detail
• Matches Kids' SM526

45
68
74

48
70
76

51
72
78

2XS XS S

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61102099

Commodity Code:

54
74
80

57
76
82

60
78
84

M L XL

63
80
86

2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

2XS XS S

38-40
96-101

42
107

44-46
112-117

M L XL

48
122

2XL

To Fit:

Brushed Back Fleece

SF526

SLIM FIT ZIP-THROUGH HOODY

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Wash and dry colours seperately 
, Wash and dry inside out , Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , 
Do not tumble dry , Iron on reverse

NEW FOR 2018



SF526

SLIM FIT ZIP-THROUGH HOODY
2018

Black 7428C 34% Grey 533C

BLACK BURGUNDY HEATHER GREY NAVY

Pantone Guide:


