



SLIM FIT ZIP-THROUGH HOODY

NEW FOR 2018



Fabric: 60% Cotton, 40% Polyester

Brushed Back Fleece

Weight: 250gsm
Sizes: 2XS - 2XL

Carton: 24

Description: • Unisex slim fit

• Metal zipper

• Self fabric side panels, with stitched eyelet

detail

• Raglan sleeves

• Stretch ribbed hem and cuffs

• 2-piece hood, with single jersey lining

• Single jersey back-neck tape and locker

patch

• Side pockets

• Tonal coverstitch detail

• Matches Kids' SM526

Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Wash and dry colours seperately , Wash and dry inside out , Dry out of direct heat and sunlight , Do not tumble dry , Iron on reverse

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61102099

Garment Measurements:

	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	45	48	51	54	57	60	63
Length - cms	68	70	72	74	76	78	80
Sleeve - cms	74	76	78	80	82	84	86

To Fit:

	2XS	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

SF526



SLIM FIT ZIP-THROUGH HOODY

2018

Pantone Guide:

Black	7428C	34% Grey	533C	
BLACK	BURGUNDY	HEATHER GREY	NAVY	